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THE CUSTOMER’S TRUSTED CHOICE

ABOUT US

Established in 1992, R P Steel (India) has emerged as a pioneer of Stainless Steel Screws in India. R P Steel
(India) enjoys a major market share in the Stainless Steel Screws segment and also has received
appreciation from leading architects, builders & manufacting industry for its high quality and durability of
the product. Stainless Steel Screws lasts many times longer and remain rust & moisture proof as compared
to other screws available in the market. R P Steel (India) has complete in-house production facilities, having
all latest & Hi-tech machines to offer high quality Stainless Steel Screws with optimized production.

R P Steel (India) produces all kinds of screws like CSK Self Tapping, Pan Head, Wood screws, Phillips Head
Screws, SS 410 Drywall, Chipboard and Self Drilling Screws, Pan Phillips Combination with Washer Screws,
Carriage Bolts, Machine Screws SS Round Wire Nails. Chrome, Brass, Antique, Rose Gold, Auto Black, Black
Phosphate, Zinc Plated Screws, that are widely available through our distributors/dealers network across
India. At its initial stage India was producing carbon steel & alloy steel screws around 1990, it turned to
specializing in stainless steel screws. After years of hard work R P Steel (India) has now become the leading

manufacture in stainless steel screws whose products are sold across India.

QUALITY CONTROL

We believe in QC at every stage of business cycle :
Marketing - Designing - Planning - Purchasing - Receiving
Inspection - Manufacturing - Process - Control - Finishing
- Inspection - Packing transportation & Delivery.
Our trained and skilled manpower is our main strength. We
have workers who have more than a decade of experience

onthe various Machines.

We are an ISO 9001:2000 certified company, hence
we ensure that we adhere all the guidelines and
procedures laid down for proper and
systematic working of the organisation.

As the largest supplier of stainless steel
screws in India our quality & service are
certain to please and satisfied our
customers. Consult a professional &
discover the deference between Omni
Stainless Steel Screws & other similar

stainless steel screws in the market.
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PRODUCT RANGE

® OMNI S.S. CSK & PAN PHILLIPS SELF TAPPING SCREWS

® OMNI S.S. CSK & PAN SLOTTED SELF TAPPING SCREWS

® OMNI S.S. CSK SLOTTED SELF TAPPING WOOD SCREWS

® OMNI S.S. CSK PHILLIPS SELF TAPPING WOOD SCREWS

® OMNI S.S. PAN PHILLIPS COMBINATION WITH WASHER MACHINE SCREWS
© OMNI S.S. ROUND WIRE NAILS HEAD LESS & ROUND HEAD

® OMNI S.S. CSK PHILLIPS CHIPBOARD SCREWS

e OMNI S.S. PHILLIPS DOUBLE CSK WITH “OMNI CUT” CHIPBOARD SCREWS
® OMNI S.S. CSK SLOTTED MACHINE SCREWS BSW THREAD

® OMNI S.S. CSK SLOTTED MACHINE SCREWS MM THREAD

® OMNI S.S. CSK PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREWS MM THREAD

®© OMNI S.S. CARRIAGE BOLTS WITH SS NUT 12.00MM AND WASHER 1.00MM
® OMNI S.S. HEX NUT BSW & MM

® OMNI S.S. FLAT AND SPRING WASHER

® OMNI S.S. CSK & PAN PHILLIPS SELF DRILLING SCREWS SUS-410 MAGNETIC ATTRACTION

® OMNI S.S. HEX HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREWS SUS-410 MAGNETIC ATTRACTION
EPDM WASHER
METAL BONDED EPDM WASHER

e OMNI S.S. PHILLIPS DOUBLE CSK WITH “FULL OMNI CUT” CHIPBOARD SCREWS
SUS-410 WITH MAGNETIC ATTRACTION

© OMNI S.S. PHILLIPS BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREWS SUS-410 MAGNETIC ATTRACTION

® OMNI M.S. PHILLIPS BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREWS BLACK PHOSPHATE AND CHROME FINISH
® OMNI M.S. PHILLIPS DOUBLE CSK “FULL OMNI CUT” CHIPBOARD SCREWS WHITE ZINC

© OMNI M.S. PAN PHILLIPS COMBINATION WITH WASHER MACHINE SCREWS WHITE ZINC

o OMNI SCREW DRIVER BITS PH 2 MATERIAL S 2 TAIWAN

AVAILABLE MATERIAL AVAILABLE PACKING
e Stainless Steel-410 Magnetic Attraction ﬂ 50 pcs, 100 pcs, 200 pcs,
e Stainless Steel-316 500 pcs, 1000 pcs,

e Stainless Steel-304 Pouch Packing

e Stainless Steel-204
e Carbon Steel-C 1022

AVAILABLE RANGE
Size Range Length Range
#3~#14 %' - 6"
M2 ~ M10 6mm - 150mm

AVAILABLE FINISH
Chrome Auto Black
Brass Black Phosphate
Antique Blue Zinc

Rose Gold White Zinc




OMNI SCREWS FOR YOUR HOME & BEYOND
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OMNI S.S. CSK & PAN PHILLIPS SELF TAPPING SCREWS

SIZE

3X13
3X16
3X19
3X25
4X6.5
4X95
4X13
4X16
4X19
4 X 25
4X 32
4 X 38
5X13
5X16
5X19
5X 25
6 X 6.5
6X 95
6 X13
6 X16
6X19
6 X 25
6 X 32
6 X 38
6 X 45
6 X 50
6 X 60
6 X75
7 X19
7X25
7 X 30
7 X35
8X95
8 X13
8X16
8X19
8X25

PACKING

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
700
400
400
1000
1000
700
500
1000
1000
700
700
500
400
300
200
200
200
200
200
500
400
300
200
500
500
500
400
300

SIZE

8 X 32
8 X 35
8 X 38
8 X 45
8 X 50
8 X 60
8 X75
8 X100
9X25
9X 32
9X35
10 X 13
10X 16
10X 19
10 X 25
10 X 32
10 X 35
10 X 38
10 X 45
10 X 50
10 X 60
10X 75
10 X100
12X19
12X 25
12X 32
12X 38
12 X 50
12X 60
12X 75
12 X100
12 X125
12 X150
14X 75
14 X 100
14 X125
14 X 150

PACKING

200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
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Since 1992
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OMNI S.S. CSK & PAN SLOTTED SELF TAPPING SCREWS

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING

3X13 1000 8 X 32 200

3X16 1000 8 X 35 200

3X19 1000 8 X 38 200

3X 25 1000 8 X 45 200

4X65 1000 8 X 50 200 -
4X95 1000 8 X 60 200 (———
4x13 1000 8X75 100

4X16 1000 8 X 100 100

419 1000 9X 25 200 3
425 700 9 X 32 200 =,
432 400 9X35 200 +
438 400 10X13 200 %)
5X13 1000 10X 16 200 i,
5X16 1000 10X19 200 'i"i;
5X19 700 10X 25 200 Ve
5 X 25 500 10 X 32 200 iz
6X65 1000 10 X 35 200 ii:
6X95 1000 10 X 38 200 =y
6X13 700 10 X 45 200 ;%i
6X16 700 10 X 50 200 .__1;,.,:
6X19 500 10 X 60 100 “=g
6X25 400 10X 75 100 ,_ii
6 X 32 300 10 X 100 100 =1
6X38 200 12X19 200 ﬁi
6 X 45 200 12X 25 200 =1
6 X 50 200 12X 32 200 ﬁ-‘
6 X 60 200 12X 38 100 F S
6X75 200 12X 50 100 g:"':
7X19 500 12 X 60 100 -
7X 25 400 12X75 100 Eﬁ
7 X 30 300 12 X 100 50 "
7X 35 200 12 X125 50 f
8X95 500 12 X 150 50

8 X13 500 14X 75 100

8X16 500 14X 100 50

8X19 400 14 X125 50

8X 25 300 14X 150 50 6
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OMNI S.S. CSKSLOTTED SELF TAPPING WOOD SCREWS

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
12X 4 200 45X 9 100
15X 4 200 50 X 9 100
20X 4 200 60X 9 100
25X 4 200 75X 9 100
B
12X5 200 100X 9 100 N —
15X 5 200 20X 10 200 -
20X 5 200 25X 10 200
25X 5 200 30X10 100
15X 6 200 35X10 100
20X 6 200 40X10 100 |
25X 6 200 45X10 100 !
1
30X 6 100 50 X 10 100 i
20X 7 200 60 X 10 100 }s
25X7 200 75X 10 100 L
L 1
30X7 100 100 X 10 100 e s
Y TR
35X7 100 25X 12 200 T
20X 8 200 30X 12 100 ba 2|
25X 8 200 35X 12 100 e -
i
30Xx8 100 40 X12 100 T
T =
35X 8 100 45X12 100 42
[
40X 8 100 50 X 12 100 i :
45X 8 100 60 X 12 100 1=
==
50 X 8 100 75X 12 100 TN
B
60X 8 100 100 X 12 50 &=
75X 8 100 125 X 12 50 g:_':
100X 8 100 150 X 12 50 =
20X 9 200 60 X 14 100 ’:;
25X 9 200 75 X 14 100
30X 9 100 100 X 14 50
35X 9 100 125 X 14 50

40X 9 100 150X 14 50 7
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OMNI S.S. CSK PHILLIPS SELF TAPPING WOOD SCREWS

Wl E &l bl )

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
12X 4 200 45X 9 100

15X 4 200 50 X 9 100

20X 4 200 60X 9 100

25X 4 200 75X 9 100

12X5 200 100X 9 100 =
15X 5 200 20 X 10 200

20X 5 200 25 X 10 200

25X 5 200 30X10 100

15X 6 200 35X10 100

20X 6 200 40X10 100

25X 6 200 4510 100

30X 6 100 50 X 10 100

20X 7 200 60 X 10 100 §_ﬂ

25X 7 200 75X 10 100 {35
30X7 100 100 X 10 100 i
35X7 100 25 X 12 200 i3
20X 8 200 30X 12 100 ffE
258 200 35X 12 100 %::
30X8 100 40 X12 100 :',;:
35X8 100 45 X12 100 =
40X 8 100 50 X 12 100 ;-'i_i
458 100 60 X 12 100 i

50X 8 100 75 X 12 100 E

60X 8 100 100 X 12 50 =
75X 8 100 125 X 12 50 %Ej

100X 8 100 150 X 12 50 fz;f

20X 9 200 60 X 14 100 -

25X 9 200 75 X 14 100

30X9 100 100 X 14 50

35X 9 100 125 X 14 50

40X 9 100 150X 14 50 8
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OMNI S.S. PAN PHILLIPS COMBINATION WITH WASHER MACHINE SCREWS

SIZE LENGTH (X PER100 NOS.)

‘}
I5MM | 20MM | 22MM | 25MM | 28MM | 30MM | 35MM | 40MM | 45MM | 50MM | 60MM - % =
4MM )

5MM

5/32"

3/16”

Packing of HANDLE SCREWS UPTO 1” (25MM,) 200 Pcs Per Box & 1.1/4” (28MM) & Above 100 Pcs Per Box

OMNI S.S. ROUND WIRE NAILS HEADLESS & ROUND HEAD

SIZE LENGTH (X PER PACKET)

1/2" 3/4" K 11/4" 11/2" 1.3/4" 2" 21/2" 3" 4" 5" e
10NO.
12NO.
14NO.
17NO.
19NO.

20NO. % ]-

Packing of SS Nails 500gm. Per Packet
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OMNI S.S. CSK PHILLIPS CHIPBOARD SCREWS

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING

(5) M3 X 12 1600 (7) M4 X 50 200

(5) M3 X 16 1400 (7) M4 X 60 200

(5) M3 X 20 1200 (7) M4 X 75 200

(5) M3 X 25 1000 (8) M45 X 12 1000 @
(5) M3 X 30 600 (8) M45 X 16 800 - 'I_" 4
(5) M3 X 35 600 (8) M4.5 X 20 500 Ei
(5) M3 X 40 400 (8) M45 X 25 500 wilh
(6) M35 X 12 1400 (8) M4.5 X 30 300 ;_L:
(6) M35 X 16 1200 (8) M45 X 35 300 i
(6) M35 X 20 1200 (8) M4.5 X 40 200 Ny
(6) M35 X 25 1000 (8) M45 X 45 200 5:?::.
(6) M35 X 30 600 (8) M4.5 X 50 200 ‘.-L_gn
(6) M35 X 35 600 (8) M45 X 60 200 3

r B

(6) M3.5 X 40 400 (8) M45 X 75 200 i-f:
(6) M3.5 X 45 300 (8) M4.5 X 100 100 u_}
(6) M3.5 X 50 300 (10) M5 X 25 300 L‘.rz
(6) M3.5 X 60 300 (10) M5 X 30 200 """fi
(6) M35 X 75 200 (10) M5 X 35 200 g:

(7) M4 X 12 1200 (10) M5 X 40 200 L-—“‘

(7) M4 X 16 1200 (10) M5 X 45 200 .ﬁ_;
(7) M4 X 20 1000 (10) M5 X 50 200 g_':n
(7) M4 X 25 800 (10) M5 X 60 200 > :'
(7) M4 X 30 600 (10) M5 X 70 200 1!.-
(7)M4 X 35 500 (10) M5 X 75 200

(7) M4 X 40 300 (10) M5 X 100 100

(7) M4 X 45 200
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OMNI S.S. PHILLIPS DOUBLE CSK WITH “OMNI CUT” CHIPBOARD SCREWS

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING

(5) M3 X12 1600 (7) M4 X 45 200

(5) M3 X 16 1400 (7) M4 X 50 200

(5) M3 X 20 1200 (7) M4 X 60 200

(5) M3 X 25 1000 (7) M4 X 75 200 ﬂ}
(5) M3 X 30 600 (8) M4a5 X 12 1000 ‘?
(5) M3 X 35 600 (8) M45 X 16 800 ;%
(5) M3 X 40 400 (8) M4.5 X 20 500 j'% ':
(6) M35 X 12 1400 (8) M4.5 X 25 500 iL.:"
(6) M35 X 16 1200 (8) M4.5 X 30 300 i%‘:
(6) M3.5 X 20 1200 (8) M45 X 35 300 iii
(6) M3.5 X 25 1000 (8) M4.5 X 40 200 il :
(8) M35 X 30 600 (8) M4.5 X 45 200 i% :
(6) M3.5 X 35 600 (8) M4.5 X 50 200 i% :
(6) M3.5 X 40 400 (8) M4.5 X 60 200 :E 5
(6) M3.5 X 45 300 (8) M45 X 75 200 ii:
(6) M3.5 X 50 300 (8) M4.5 X 100 100 %;:
(6) M3.5 X 60 300 (10) M5 X 25 300 &
(6) M35 X 75 200 (10) M5 X 30 200 f{;:

(7) M4 X 12 1200 (10) M5 X 35 200 3

(7) M4 x16 1200 (10) M5 X 40 200 «ﬁ
(7) M4 X 20 1000 (10) M5 X 45 200 'g’
(7) M4 x 25 800 (10) M5 X 50 200

(7) M4 X 30 600 (10) M5 X 60 200

(7) M4 X 35 500 (10) M5 X 75 200

(7) M4 x 40 300 (10) M5 x 100 100
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OMNI S.S. CSK SLOTTED MACHINE SCREWS BSW THREAD

SIZE LENGTH (100 NOS.)
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 1.3/4" 2" 21/2" 3"

1/8"

5/32"

3/16”

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

OMNI S.S. CSKSLOTTED MACHINE SCREWS MM THREAD

SIZE LENGTH (¥100 NOS.)
6 MM IOMM | 15 MM 20 MM 25 MM 30 MM 35 MM 40 MM 50 MM 60 MM 70 MM

2 MM

3 MM

4 MM

5 MM

6 MM

8 MM

10 MM

OMNI S.S. CSK PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREWS MM THREAD

SIZE LENGTH (100 NOS.)
6 MM 10 MM 15 MM 20 MM 25 MM 30 MM 35 MM 40 MM 50 MM 60 MM 70 MM

2 MM
3 MM
4 MM
5 MM
6 MM
8 MM
10 MM

Packing of Machine Screws Upto 1" (25mm) 200 Pcs. Per Box. & 11/4 (28mm) & Above 100 Pcs. Per Box 12
PAN, Round, Chess & Raised Head will charged 10% extra.
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OMNI S.S. CARRIAGE BOLTS WITH OMNI S.S. CARRIAGE BOLTS WITH
12.00 MM NUT AND 1.00 MM WASHER 14.00 MM NUT AND 1.20 MM WASHER
SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING o
1/4 (6MM) X 32MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X 100MM 24
1/4 (6MM) X 38MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X T12MM 24
1/4 (6MM) X 45MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X 125MM 24
1/4 (6MM) X 50MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X 138MM 24
1/4 (6MM) X 65MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X 150MM 24
1/4 (6MM) X 75MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X 175MM 24
1/4 (6MM) X 88MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X 200MM 24
1/4 (6MM) X 100MM 50 5/16 (8MM) X 250MM 24
OMNI STAINLESS STEELHEX NUT BSW & MM
SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
/8" 1000 M2 1000
5/32" 1000 M3 1000
3/16" 1000 M4 1000 - 1
/4" 500 M5 1000 : a §
5/16" 1000 M6 1000 '
3/g" 1000 M8 1000
OMNI STAINLESS STEEL FLAT AND SPRING WASHER
SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
/8" 1000 M2 1000
5/32" 1000 M3 1000 I!F..-f:'i__l_jl "'l.
3/16" 1000 M4 1000 \__:_..-
1/4" 1000 M5 1000 '
516" 1000 M6 1000 fz
3/g" 1000 M8 1000 13
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SIZE

6X13

6X16

6X19

6X25

6X32

6X38

6X50

6X60

6X75

7X25

7X30

8X13

8X16

8X19

8X25

8X32

8X38

8X50

8X60

8X75

PACKING

700

700

500

400

300

200

200

200

200

400

300

500

500

400

300

200

200

200

200

100

SIZE

8X100

10X13

10X16

10X19

10X25

10X32

10X38

10X45

10X50

10X60

10X75

10X100

12X19

12X25

12X32

12X38

12X50

12X60

12X75

12X100

NEW

OMNI S.S. CSK & PAN PHILLIPS SELF DRILLING SCREWS S.S.-410 MAGNETIC ATTRACTION

PACKING

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

50
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Since 1992

OMNI S.S. HEX HEAD SELF DRILLING SCREWS S.S.-410 MAGNETIC ATTRACTION

WITH EPDM WASHER WITH METAL BONDED EPDM WASHER
SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
10-16 X 20mm 100 10-16 X 20mm 100
-_-lr:!
10-16 X 25mm 100 10-16 X 25mm 100 r_p
) —
L =
12-14 X 25mm 100 12-14 X 25mm 100 &k
12-14 X 35mm 100 12-14 X 35mm 100
12-14 X 45mm 50 12-14 X 45mm 50 ;
12-14 X 55mm 50 12-14 X 55mm 50 i
o
="
12-14 X 65mm 50 12-14 X 65mm 50 =
-
1
-
12-14 X 75mm 50 12-14 X 75mm 50 E;
=
* |
12-14 X 90mm 50 12-14 X 90mm 50 :
12-14 X 100mm 50 12-14 X 100mm 50 i
o |
"
12-14 X 120mm 50 12-14 X 120mm 50 r f
12-24 X 32mm 100 12-24 X 32mm 100
12-24 X 65mm 50 12-24 X 65mm 50
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OMNI S.S. PHILLIPS DOUBLE CSK WITH “FULL OMNI CUT” CHIPBOARD SCREWS.
S.S.- 410 WITH MAGNETIC ATTRACTION

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
5X16 1400 8 X 32 300
5X19 1200 8 X35 300
5X25 1000 8X38 300
6X13 1400 8 X 40 200
6X16 1200 8 X 50 200
6X19 1200 8 X 60 200
6X25 1000 8X75 200
6 X 32 600 10 X 25 300
6X38 400 10 X 35 200
7X25 800 10 X 50 200
7 X 30 600 10X 60 200
7 X35 500 10X 75 200
8X19 500 10 X 100 100
8X25 500



OMNI S.S. PHILLIPS BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREWS S.S.-410 MAGNETIC ATTRACTION

SIZE

M 29X 20

M32X13

M3.2X16

M 3.2 X 20

M3.2X25

M 3.2 X 30

M 32X 35

M 3.2 X 50

M3.2X 60

M3.2X75

M3.5X13

M35X16

M3.5X 20

M 3.5 X 25

PACKING

1400

1400

1200

1200

1000

600

600

300

300

200

1400

1200

1200

1000

SIZE

M 3.5 X 30

M 3.5 X 35

M 3.5 X 50

M 3.5 X 60

M 35X 75

M 4.2 X 20

M 4.2 X 25

M 4.2X 30

M 4.2 X35

M 4.2 X 50

M 4.2 X 60

M4.2X75

M 4.8 X 75

M 4.8 X 100

PACKING

600

600

300

300

200

500

300

300

200

200

200

100

100
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OMNI M.S. PHILLIPS BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREWS BLACK PHOSPHATE & CHROME FINISH C 1022

SIZE

(6) M35 X 13

(6) M35 X 16

(6) M3.5 X 20

(6) M3.5X 25

(6) M3.5 X 32

(6) M35 X 38

(6) M3.5 X 45

(6) M3.5 X 50

(6) M3.5 X 60

(6) M35 X 75

(8) M42X13

PACKING

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

1000

CASE PACKING

20

24

20

20

20

SIZE

(8) M42X16

(8) M4.2 X 20

(8) M4.2 X 25

(8) M4.2X 32

(8) M4.2X 38

(8) M4.2 X 50

(8) M4.2 X 60

(8) M42X 75

(10) M4.8 X 60

(10) M4.8 X 75

(10) M4.8 X 100

PACKING

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

300

300

250

200

200

7

CASE PACKING

20

20
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Since 1992

OMNI M.S. PHILLIPS DOUBLE CSK “FULL OMNI CUT” CHIPBOARD SCREWS WHITE ZINC C 1022

SIZE CASE PACKING PACKING SIZE CASE PACKING PACKING
(6) M3.5 X 12 40 1600 (7) M4 X 35 40 500
(6) M35 X 16 40 1400 (7) M4 X 40 40 300
(6) M3.5 X 20 40 1200 (7) M4 X 50 60 200
(6) M3.5 X 25 40 1000 (8) M4.5 X 40 60 200
(6) M3.5 X 30 40 600 (8) M4.5 X 50 60 200
(6) M3.5X 35 40 600 (8) M4.5 X 60 60 200
(6) M3.5 X 40 40 400 (8) M45 X 75 60 200
(6) M3.5 X 50 40 300 (10) M5 X 40 40 200
(8) M3.5 X 60 60 300 (10) M5 X 50 40 200
(7) M4 x16 40 1200 (10) M5 X 60 40 200
(7) M4 X 20 40 1000 (10) M5 X 75 40 200
(7) M4 X 25 40 800 (10) M5 X 100 60 100
(7) M4 X 30 40 600

OMNI M.S. SCREW DRIVER BITS PH2 TAIWAN S-2 MATERIAL LTI R

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
25MM 20 75MM 10
50MM 10 100MM 10
65MM 10 150MM 10

OMNI M.S. PAN PHILLIPS COMBINATION WITH WASHER MACHINE SCREWS WHITE ZINC C 1022

SIZE PACKING SIZE PACKING
4MM X 22MM 600 4MM X 30MM 400
4MM X 25MM 500 4MM X 35MM 300

4MM X 28MM 400 4MM X 50MM 200




| ETAIMLESS STEEL 3

S.S. 410 S.S. 410
Drywalll Full Cut CSK Phillips

Chipboard SDS

Wood PAN

Phillips Phillips
CSK PAN Wood
Slotted Slotted Slotted
CSK Phillips CSK Slotted Carriage
Machine Machine Bolt

Screws Screws

Rose Gold
Finish

Antique
Finish

Combination

Since 1992

S.S. 410 SDS
EPDM Washer

Chipboard

Black
Drywall

M.S.
PAN Phillips
Combination

Full Cut Zinc
Chipboard
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R P STEEL

Works: Ghani Pura, Jhajjar Road, Rohtak-124001 (Haryana)
Ph: +91 7496087103, 9729635815

www.omniscrews.com omnil992@gmail.com

#Homniscrews @omnisincel992




